UNOFFICIAL COPY -

SELC | §

This Second Modification of Note, Mortgage and Loan Documents (hereinafter referred to as the
“Second Modification') made this | Sth day of August, 1994, by and between Cole Taylow Bank, an
[llinols Banking Corporation (hereinafier referred to as the "Leader"), and Cole Taylor Bank, as Trustee
under Trust Agreement Dated May 27, 1992 and known us Trust Number 92-4141, Angelo 0Aag . .
Alexander and Sherry Alexander (herelnafter reforred to a5 the " Borrowens™), 2 f%"n 460

WHEREAS, Borrowers oxecuted and delivered w Lender a certain noto doted September |, 1992
(hercinafigr refirred 10 as the "Note”) evidencing the obligation to repay that certain loan (hercinafter
referred to as the "Loan™) in the Principal sum of ONE HUNDRED, SEVENTY SIX THOUSAND,
SEVEN EUNDRED THIRTY ONE AND 85/100 Dollars($176,731.85); and

WHLREAS, such Note Is secured by: (1) certain Commercial Montgage, Sccurdty Agreement and
Flxturc Filing (horednafter referred 10 as the “Mtortgage") from Borrowers doted Seprember 1, 1992 and
recorded Crotoba 7, 1992 in Cook County, Illinols as Document No. 92745881 relitive to certaln real
estate cominonly descriond as Lot 17 Creekside Lang, Barrington Hllls {linols and Iegally described on
Exhibit "A* atinched he.cio (the "Mortgaged Premises™), and (1) Sertain other nsslgnments, ngreeiments
and other "Loan Pocumenis' insluding nil modifications, extenslons or rencwals thereof, and

WHEREAS, Borrower ¢atered into executed a Modificatlon of Nole, Mongage and Loan
Docunents dated September 15, 1993, whereln Note and Loan Documents were amended by modifying
the maturity date from Septetnber 1, 1997, ¢ Saptember 1, 1994 and recorded October 27, 1991 ny
Document Nuriber 93866980 in Cook Conric:, illinols; and

WHEREAS, the parties desire 10 modify thetarms of the Note and b 31,50
Documenty as hercinafter specifically sct forth, . @%m 'mga%?? 10/13/9;«33 2%000

. CO0K (‘DUNTY RE(‘ OROER
NDW, THEREFORE, in considerstion of the mutgs! covenanis and agreements hercin
contnined, and for other good and valuable constdemtion, the mavuid sufficiency and recelpt of which is
hereby acknowledged, the panties do hereby agree as follows:

1, Incorporation of Recitals. The foregning rechials arc trag «nd correct in substance and in
fact and are heneby incorporated herein by reference as if the snime were set ‘oo hereln,

2 Modification of Note. The Note Is hercby modlfied and amended in tha following
respects;

() Effective as of the dale of this Sccond Modification, the interest rate charges nader
Parngraph | of the Note shall be redluced from the stated Noating mte of prime-pas one-
half percent per annum (o the modified fixed mte of seven and three quarters (7.75%)
percent per annum,

) Effective as of the date of this Sccond Medification, the new muturity date shall be

August 13, 19%6.
AqREL160

(<) Effective ns of the date of this Second Modification the monthly payment of tnterest only

as st forth in Paragraph | of the Note shall be modifled to monthly payments of

principat including interest in the amount of Onc Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Four

and 72/100 ($1,274.72) Doltars with first payment due beginning September 15, 1994

and continulng on the samc day of each month thereafter with o final balloon payment of

Onc Hundred Seventy Four Thousand One Hundred Fourty Seven and 89/100

($174,147.89) Dollars duc at the modified maturity date of August 15, 1996,




UNOFFICIAL COPY




ar

UNOFFICIAL COPY

3. Modification of Mortgage and Loan Documents. The Morigage, and the Loan
Documents are hercby modified and amended in the following respects:

(a) Any reference in the Mortgage and other Loan Documents to the stated maturity date
shall henceforth mean the modified maturity date of August 15, 1996,

4. Reaffimiation. Except as othenwise expressly provided herein, the Note and other Loan
Documents remain unaltered, unchanged and in full force and effect. The terms of the Note and ather
Loan Documents, as modified herein, are expressly reaffinmed by the parties.

IN WITNESS WHEREOQF, the partics have exccuted this Second Madification on the date first
writien above.

TRUST EXCULPATION

This Madi'ication is executed vy Cole Tuylor Bank, novpersonally, bur soley as Trustee in the
exercise of the power 2nd authority conferred upon and vested in its as Trustee. No personal Hability shall
be asserted or be enfoicenvic against the Trustee because or in respect of this Note or its making, issuc or
trensfes, and all such liabil'ty, if any, is expressly walved by each taker and holder hereof, except that
Trustee in it; personal and individual capacity warrants that it as trustec possess full power and authority to
exceute this instment. In the 2yent of Default, the sole remedy of the holder, as {ar as Trustee is
concernad, shall be foreclosure of the Morigage, action against any other sccurity or any time given to
secure the payment of the indebtedness, “aion to enforce the personal liability of Angelo Alexunder and
Sherry Alexander, or any other remedics 25 the holder in its sole discrelion may elect.

COLE TAYLOR BANK AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST
AGREENMENT DATED 5/27/92 AND KNOWN AS TRUST
NUMBER 9.’-4’2'?&0 NOT PERSONALLY.

CFrn . AWV.P,

BY:

IPE RN A/ \
ATI‘E.}’:/ — /Jf tede

. Lnnd ﬁ’dminl trator
(Wi
l"; Angclo k ¢ nndfr

/{jy(,{,( ; t’ C’(Jléél'-
ﬂ{m‘y Alexander

LENDER'S ACCEPTANCE
Cole Tay /\/inois Bygz
Corporatfon

W
AN

CD:IS3YE

MJ deRoode, Senlor Vice President

LEGAE A ex2. mod




STATE OF mmluLN(DFF'Cs:s'A‘L CO PY

COUNTY OF COOK }

1, the undmlﬂnod ] Nourv Public in and for sald County, in the state aloressld, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, thet
V. Gotanco , Assistant Vice President of Cole Yeylor Bank and

Linda L, Horcher , Sr, Land Trust Admin. ofsaldCompany,
personally known 10 ma to be the same persons whose names sre subscribad to the foregaing instrument 88 such
Agsistant Vice President and :6t. Land Truat Admin, rseapectively, sppeatad belore mo this day in person
nd acknowledged that they signad and deliverad and eaid instrumant as thelr own fres snd voluntary act, snd
as the frae and voluntary act of said Comgpany, for the uses and purposes therein 83t 1onh; and the said S,
Land Trust Adm. did also then and there acknowledge that:he, as custodian ol the corporate seal of sald
Company, did affix the said corporate seal of 38id Cornpany (o ssid ingtrument as his own free and vokintary sct,
ang 88 the free and voluntary act of said Company for the uses and purposes tharoin set forth,

Given under my hand and Notaris! Seal this ___ 221 gy of ___ September
“TRFICIAL SEAL \/g
EL"%I"I F\Y’ I'.'FRIBE‘ - QQ_)\A Qj\)*\ &7\,«/@

NOTARY MGV STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMM SN LT MAR 1,195 tarv Public

......

I




UNGOFFICIAL C@PY

1, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for and residing in said County and
State, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that Angelo Alexander, personally known to me to be
the same person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such person and
he appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that he signed and delivered
said instrument as his own free and voluntary act,

L
Givin under my hand and notarial seal this /5 ™ day of [-)LL(&LUU{' 109y

+

rmm C
OIMCIL PIAL
VYVOMNNE A, WOLSDKOWICZ
uer.é%m.umc. SIATE OR ILLINOIS
‘ NSSION BXPILES ).11-87 §

My Commission Expires:

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF &w_lé

1, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for and residing in said County and
State, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that Sherry Alexander, personally kncwn lo me to be
the same person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument as suck pereon and
she appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that she sigied and
delivered said instrument as her own free and voluntary act.

Given under my hand and notarial seal this / 5 % day of r_(éggggi_ , 19_?_9{_.

OFFICIAL SEAL
YVONNE A. WOLODKOWIC2
NOQTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINCIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIREY 1-11.97

My Commission Expires:




UNIOFFICIAL C@PY

STATE OF ILLINOIS )

) S8
COUNTY OF _(_'@?_._ )

1, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for the County and State aforesaid, DO
HEREBY CERTIFY, that D. Kred deRoode, personally known to me to be a Sr. Vice
President of Cole Taylor Bank, an Illinois Banking Corporation, and personally known to
me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument,
appeared beforc me this day in person and acknowledged that as such Sr. Vice President
he signed and delivered the said instrument as Vice President, pursuant lo authority,
given by‘thz Board of Directors of said Corporation as their free and voluntary act, and 4s
the free ang vainntary act and deed of said Corporation, for the uses and purposes therein
sct forth.,

Given under-my hand and notarial seal this _ﬁg_ 'E_‘zf___ doy of /vécgcts(" ,

1994, \
t
- ¥
QFHCIAL SERL wic ] %’“l& 4,//!6%{4/ .

3

YVONNE A. WOLLToh Sjuinol <

g,grg@g,j;‘,'.’,%&;u“mmu 11 9.7_1 Notary Public
- ]

tay Commission Expires:




UMDFFICIAL CQ@PY

Exhibit "A"

LOT 17 IN SUTTON CREEK, A SUBDIVISION OF MUCH OF THE NORTH 1/2
OF SECTION 21 AND AN EXIGUOUS PART OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE
SOUTHWEST /4 OF SECTION 16, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 9, EAST
OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS,

PIN: 01-21-206-013

COMMUO N ADDRESS: LOT 17, CREEKSIDE LANE, BARRINGTON HILLS IL

Had #

Cite. Joffn Band

240 JZ )dm&t fttﬂ‘«'ji"
e Ww A bt

£V INEYE




